
RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV

06 - NEUROLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  11142 RAVI L A  69.25 SERVICE

 2  11056 USHA NAGADEVI C S  67.50 PRIVATE

 3  11049 HARIHARAN S  66.75 SERVICE

 4  10066 SADEESH KUMAR V  65.25 SERVICE

 5  11099 VALAVAN V  63.00 SERVICE

 6  11211 KANNAN B  62.50 SERVICE

 7  11165 UMA MAHESWARI E  62.00 SERVICE

 8  11204 VIJAY T  62.00 PRIVATE

 9  11036 BALAMURAGAN R  61.50 SERVICE

 10  11035 SURESH KHANNA C  60.50 PRIVATE

 11  11149 BHARANI  K  60.00 SERVICE

 12  11171 RAVICHANDRAN R  59.50 PRIVATE

 13  11106 BALAVINOTH R  59.25 PRIVATE

 14  11114 BALAKUMARAN J  59.25 PRIVATE

 15  11098 SHANKAR P  59.00 SERVICE

 16  11150 VINOTH KANNA S  58.50 SERVICE

 17  11024 ELIL SARAVANAN V  58.50 PRIVATE

 18  11137 VISWANATHAN T  58.25 SERVICE

 19  11097 RACHEL PACKIASEELI C  58.00 SERVICE

 20  11121 SELVA KUMARAN M S  57.75 SERVICE

 21  11067 SIVARAMA SUBRAMANIAN S S  57.00 SERVICE

 22  11196 THIYAGARAN K  57.00 SERVICE

 23  11090 ARAVINDH M  57.00 SERVICE

 24  11167 SARAVANAN S  57.00 PRIVATE

 25  11085 THAMIL PAVAI N  56.75 SERVICE

 26  11141 BALAMURUGAN N  55.25 SERVICE

 27  11093 ARUNRAJ E  55.00 SERVICE

 28  11134 SUNDAR C  54.50 SERVICE

 29  11164 ANANDH G  54.00 SERVICE

 30  11186 PEER MOHAMED S  54.00 SERVICE
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 31  11101 VENI A  53.25 SERVICE

 32  10001 BOBBY E  53.00 SERVICE

 33  11131 ARUNA DEVI K  52.75 PRIVATE

 34  11100 VIVEKA SARAVANAN R  52.25 SERVICE

 35  11108 RAJENDRAN A  52.00 SERVICE

 36  11005 VELMARIAPPAN E  52.00 SERVICE

 37  11045 DAMODARAN D  51.75 SERVICE

 38  11125 RADHA M  51.75 SERVICE

 39  11184 MURUGAVEL S  51.75 PRIVATE

 40  11160 BHARANI KUMAR R  51.25 SERVICE

 41  11124 ASHOK M  51.00 SERVICE

 42  11017 KALPANA R  51.00 PRIVATE

 43  10033 JASMINE KALYANI P  50.75 SERVICE

 44  11200 NATARAJ P L  50.75 PRIVATE

 45  11037 CHENNAPPAN C  50.75 PRIVATE

 46  11223 PRAKASH K P  50.50 PRIVATE

 47  11112 KARTHIK PANDIAN K S  50.50 PRIVATE

 48  11135 ANAND T K  50.25 PRIVATE

 49  11013 SURESH KUMAR P  50.25 SERVICE

 50  11001 AARTHIPRIYA T  50.00 SERVICE

 51  11025 RAVIKANNAN S  50.00 PRIVATE

 52  11178 RAMKUMAR P  50.00 SERVICE

 53  11096 MALAI ARASU R  49.75 SERVICE

 54  11180 SEKAR D  49.75 SERVICE

 55  11148 GOWTHAMAN G  49.25 SERVICE

 56  11201 RAJESH N A  49.00 PRIVATE

 57  11092 SUBRAMANI M  48.75 SERVICE

 58  11104 KAVITHA M  47.75 PRIVATE

 59  11179 GANESA MOORTHY K  47.50 SERVICE

 60  11128 MOHAMED RAFIC BABU A  47.25 SERVICE
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 61  11109 SARAVANAN S  47.25 SERVICE

 62  11077 ABEESH P  47.00 PRIVATE

 63  11081 RAJAVEL MURUGAN P  45.75 SERVICE

 64  11190 KRISHNA KUMAR B  45.75 SERVICE

 65  11046 MURUGANANDAM K  45.50 PRIVATE

 66  11038 SHANKAR B  45.00 PRIVATE

 67  11044 SHANKAR GANESH N  44.75 SERVICE

 68  11075 GANESAPANDIAN D  44.50 SERVICE

 69  11172 MUTHUSELVAN K  44.25 SERVICE

 70  11006 MEENAKSHI M S  44.00 SERVICE

 71  11138 NAGASUNDAR G  42.50 SERVICE

 72  11116 KULOTHUNGA CHOLAN K  42.25 SERVICE

 73  11068 ANAND V  41.75 PRIVATE

 74  10022 JAYA KUMAR M  40.50 SERVICE

 75  11144 AROUT SELVAN R  40.25 SERVICE

 76  11193 ULAGARATCHAGAN V  39.75 PRIVATE

 77  11003 SENTHIL BABU M  39.50 PRIVATE

 78  11206 ALEXANDER R S A  39.50 SERVICE

 79  11175 PRAVEEN CHANDER N  39.25 PRIVATE

 80  11095 GOPALA KRISHNAN S  39.25 SERVICE

 81  11014 NANDA GOPALAN K  39.00 PRIVATE

 82  11065 SIVAJI M  38.75 SERVICE
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 1  10058 JEGADEESWARI A  80.50 PRIVATE

 2  11070 CHAKKRAVARTHI P S  78.75 SERVICE

 3  10057 ARVIND A  77.25 SERVICE

 4  11072 SEENIVASAN M  77.00 SERVICE

 5  10021 VISWANATHAN N  76.50 SERVICE

 6  10016 SRIKUMAR S  75.75 PRIVATE

 7  10026 SARAVANAN R R  75.00 SERVICE

 8  10074 BALAJI PANDIAN P  74.50 SERVICE

 9  11091 KALYANA RAMAN K  74.25 PRIVATE

 10  11134 SUNDAR C  74.00 SERVICE

 11  10061 GANESH V  73.75 SERVICE

 12  10052 RAJENDRAN M  73.50 SERVICE

 13  10049 ARUN R  73.50 SERVICE

 14  10010 JEYASINGH P  73.00 PRIVATE

 15  11177 SARAVANA BABU S  72.75 SERVICE

 16  11103 RUDRAPPA A  71.75 SERVICE

 17  11194 PRABHAKAR P  71.50 PRIVATE

 18  10015 VINOTH KUMAR V  71.25 PRIVATE

 19  10008 RAVI SHANKAR S  71.25 PRIVATE

 20  10067 PREMANANTH N  71.25 SERVICE

 21  11015 SARAVANAN M  70.00 PRIVATE

 22  11054 KANNAN B  69.75 SERVICE

 23  10073 MURALIDHARAN A  69.75 SERVICE

 24  10059 SRINIVASAN A  69.50 SERVICE

 25  10028 SRINIVASAN NARAYANAN  67.75 PRIVATE

 26  11169 SENTHIL A N  67.00 SERVICE

 27  11155 VIDHYAKAR R B  67.00 PRIVATE

 28  11022 ARVIND M A  67.00 PRIVATE

 29  11012 ANANDHARAJ P  67.00 PRIVATE

 30  11219 CECILY MARY MAJELLA J  67.00 SERVICE
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 31  11210 SIDHARTHAN K  66.75 SERVICE

 32  10017 VINODH KUMAR P  66.75 PRIVATE

 33  11066 BINU M G  66.25 PRIVATE

 34  11083 JEGADEESH J  66.00 SERVICE

 35  11013 SURESH KUMAR P  66.00 SERVICE

 36  10047 SELVAKUMAR C  65.75 PRIVATE

 37  10029 NARENDRA KUMAR V  65.50 PRIVATE

 38  11171 RAVICHANDRAN R  64.75 PRIVATE

 39  11121 SELVA KUMARAN M S  64.50 SERVICE

 40  11105 BALAMURUGESAN K  64.50 PRIVATE

 41  11064 SHIVA KUMAR D  63.75 PRIVATE

 42  11138 NAGASUNDAR G  63.50 SERVICE

 43  11088 HEMANATH T R  63.25 SERVICE

 44  11057 VAIRAVAN R  63.25 SERVICE

 45  11086 DINESH KUMAR T  62.75 SERVICE

 46  11145 SARAVANAN N  62.75 SERVICE

 47  10002 RETNARAJ S  61.75 PRIVATE

 48  11124 ASHOK M  61.50 SERVICE

 49  11094 KANNAN R  61.50 SERVICE

 50  11139 MUKUNDAN S  61.00 PRIVATE

 51  10075 SARAVANAN L  61.00 SERVICE

 52  11005 VELMARIAPPAN E  61.00 SERVICE

 53  11049 HARIHARAN S  60.75 SERVICE

 54  11218 VASUDEVAN C  60.75 SERVICE

 55  11198 RAMACHANDRAN P  60.75 SERVICE

 56  11106 BALAVINOTH R  60.75 PRIVATE

 57  11114 BALAKUMARAN J  60.75 PRIVATE

 58  11136 RAJESH KUMAR S  60.75 SERVICE

 59  10011 SAKTHIRAJ M  60.75 SERVICE

 60  11137 VISWANATHAN T  60.50 SERVICE
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 61  11128 MOHAMED RAFIC BABU A  60.00 SERVICE

 62  11126 SHAM S  59.50 PRIVATE

 63  11180 SEKAR D  59.50 SERVICE

 64  11081 RAJAVEL MURUGAN P  59.25 SERVICE

 65  11150 VINOTH KANNA S  59.25 SERVICE

 66  11149 BHARANI  K  59.25 SERVICE

 67  11189 SUJIT S  59.25 SERVICE

 68  11076 RAVINDRAN M  59.25 SERVICE

 69  11043 SELVARANI G  59.00 SERVICE

 70  11112 KARTHIK PANDIAN K S  58.75 PRIVATE

 71  11162 PUNITHA M D  58.50 SERVICE

 72  11027 SATHISH KUMAR S  58.50 SERVICE

 73  11016 ASHOK RAJA J  58.50 SERVICE

 74  11122 JAYAKUMAR JAYAKRISHNAN  58.50 SERVICE

 75  10041 MANIKANDAN S  58.25 SERVICE

 76  11199 MURUGESAN V  58.00 SERVICE

 77  11216 PREETHI M  58.00 PRIVATE

 78  10079 RAJENDRAN K  58.00 SERVICE

 79  11046 MURUGANANDAM K  57.50 PRIVATE

 80  11080 RAJ KUMAR R  57.50 SERVICE

 81  11059 RAMESH R  57.50 SERVICE

 82  11127 LANORD STANLEY JAWAHAR M  57.25 PRIVATE

 83  10078 THANGARAJU A  57.25 SERVICE

 84  11067 SIVARAMA SUBRAMANIAN S S  57.00 SERVICE

 85  11164 ANANDH G  57.00 SERVICE

 86  11044 SHANKAR GANESH N  56.75 SERVICE

 87  10062 NAMBIRAJAN J  56.50 SERVICE

 88  11073 SHAFIQUE A  56.25 SERVICE

 89  11036 BALAMURAGAN R  56.25 SERVICE

 90  11158 RAGUNATHAN R  56.00 PRIVATE
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 91  11100 VIVEKA SARAVANAN R  56.00 SERVICE

 92  11148 GOWTHAMAN G  56.00 SERVICE

 93  10032 ASHOK KUMAR T  55.75 PRIVATE

 94  11141 BALAMURUGAN N  55.25 SERVICE

 95  10019 JAMUNA RANI K  55.00 SERVICE

 96  11047 SENTHIL KUMAR A  54.75 SERVICE

 97  11056 USHA NAGADEVI C S  54.75 PRIVATE

 98  11181 SENTHIL KUMAR R P  54.25 SERVICE

 99  11024 ELIL SARAVANAN V  54.00 PRIVATE

 100  11186 PEER MOHAMED S  54.00 SERVICE

 101  11006 MEENAKSHI M S  53.75 SERVICE

 102  11102 MOHAMMED SAJJID  53.75 SERVICE

 103  10056 SHANTHI RAMALINGAM  53.50 PRIVATE

 104  11045 DAMODARAN D  53.25 SERVICE

 105  11062 MUTHU KUMARAN N  53.25 SERVICE

 106  10013 KUMARAN S  52.75 SERVICE

 107  11172 MUTHUSELVAN K  52.50 SERVICE

 108  11037 CHENNAPPAN C  52.25 PRIVATE

 109  11143 JAYA SHEELA K  52.00 PRIVATE

 110  11060 THIYAGARAJAN G  52.00 SERVICE

 111  11071 RADHIKA V  51.75 PRIVATE

 112  11023 GOPALAKRISHNAN S  51.75 PRIVATE

 113  11109 SARAVANAN S  51.75 SERVICE

 114  11156 RAMESH N  51.50 SERVICE

 115  11207 MURUGANANTH S  50.75 PRIVATE

 116  11035 SURESH KHANNA C  50.75 PRIVATE

 117  11196 THIYAGARAN K  50.25 SERVICE

 118  10035 SURESH PRABU B  50.25 SERVICE

 119  11144 AROUT SELVAN R  50.00 SERVICE

 120  11129 JAWAHAR S  49.50 SERVICE
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 121  11204 VIJAY T  49.25 PRIVATE

 122  11168 VELAMMAL P  49.00 PRIVATE

 123  11179 GANESA MOORTHY K  49.00 SERVICE

 124  11203 KINGSLY ROBERT GNANADURAI V  48.75 PRIVATE

 125  11097 RACHEL PACKIASEELI C  48.25 SERVICE

 126  11120 MURUGALATHA P  48.25 SERVICE

 127  11007 VINOTH A  48.25 SERVICE

 128  10012 YOGESH V  48.25 PRIVATE

 129  11095 GOPALA KRISHNAN S  48.25 SERVICE

 130  11010 PREM KUMAR R  48.00 SERVICE

 131  11014 NANDA GOPALAN K  48.00 PRIVATE

 132  11116 KULOTHUNGA CHOLAN K  46.75 SERVICE

 133  10050 MANIMEKALAI P  46.75 SERVICE

 134  11206 ALEXANDER R S A  46.25 SERVICE

 135  11183 VAISHNAVI PRIYAA C  45.75 SERVICE

 136  11085 THAMIL PAVAI N  45.50 SERVICE

 137  11041 GOPALAKRISHNAN R  44.75 SERVICE

 138  11034 KAVERI KANNAN R  44.50 SERVICE

 139  11009 VINODH P  43.75 PRIVATE

 140  11215 PARIMALA SUNDARI S  43.75 SERVICE

 141  11075 GANESAPANDIAN D  43.00 SERVICE

 142  11175 PRAVEEN CHANDER N  42.25 PRIVATE

 143  11065 SIVAJI M  41.75 SERVICE

 144  11152 SUKUMARAN S  38.25 PRIVATE

 145  11166 AVINASH A  36.75 PRIVATE
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 1  11004 MUTHU KUMAR P  81.00 PRIVATE

 2  11072 SEENIVASAN M  79.25 SERVICE

 3  11098 SHANKAR P  77.00 SERVICE

 4  11084 RAJARAJAN T  76.50 PRIVATE

 5  11130 DHANAPRIYA J  75.75 SERVICE

 6  10024 INDHUMATHI E  74.50 PRIVATE

 7  11086 DINESH KUMAR T  73.25 SERVICE

 8  11002 VASANTHAN K  73.25 PRIVATE

 9  10048 SANGAMESWARAN A  71.25 PRIVATE

 10  11089 ARUL R  70.75 SERVICE

 11  11218 VASUDEVAN C  70.50 SERVICE

 12  11064 SHIVA KUMAR D  70.50 PRIVATE

 13  11173 GANDHI MOHAN R  70.50 SERVICE

 14  11181 SENTHIL KUMAR R P  70.00 SERVICE

 15  11189 SUJIT S  69.75 SERVICE

 16  11077 ABEESH P  68.75 PRIVATE

 17  11198 RAMACHANDRAN P  67.50 SERVICE

 18  11070 CHAKKRAVARTHI P S  66.75 SERVICE

 19  11190 KRISHNA KUMAR B  66.00 SERVICE

 20  11094 KANNAN R  66.00 SERVICE

 21  10068 RAMYA I  65.00 PRIVATE

 22  11012 ANANDHARAJ P  64.00 PRIVATE

 23  11027 SATHISH KUMAR S  62.25 SERVICE

 24  11219 CECILY MARY MAJELLA J  61.75 SERVICE

 25  11210 SIDHARTHAN K  61.50 SERVICE

 26  11088 HEMANATH T R  61.00 SERVICE

 27  11194 PRABHAKAR P  61.00 PRIVATE

 28  11061 JEGAN A  60.75 SERVICE

 29  11145 SARAVANAN N  60.50 SERVICE

 30  11155 VIDHYAKAR R B  60.25 PRIVATE
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 31  11126 SHAM S  59.50 PRIVATE

 32  11066 BINU M G  59.50 PRIVATE

 33  11146 ANDREW DEEPAK RAJA V  59.25 PRIVATE

 34  11226 SUNDARAM R  58.75 SERVICE

 35  11167 SARAVANAN S  58.50 PRIVATE

 36  11169 SENTHIL A N  58.00 SERVICE

 37  11129 JAWAHAR S  57.00 SERVICE

 38  11059 RAMESH R  56.75 SERVICE

 39  11052 BALAJI S  56.25 SERVICE

 40  11043 SELVARANI G  56.00 SERVICE

 41  11017 KALPANA R  55.50 PRIVATE

 42  11174 FAIZAL AHAMED N  55.00 PRIVATE

 43  11184 MURUGAVEL S  54.75 PRIVATE

 44  11207 MURUGANANTH S  54.50 PRIVATE

 45  11203 KINGSLY ROBERT GNANADURAI V  54.00 PRIVATE

 46  10020 CEASER R  53.25 SERVICE

 47  11199 MURUGESAN V  52.75 SERVICE

 48  11211 KANNAN B  52.75 SERVICE

 49  11177 SARAVANA BABU S  52.50 SERVICE

 50  11191 SIVARAMAN T  51.75 SERVICE

 51  11151 NARAYANAN E  51.50 PRIVATE

 52  11003 SENTHIL BABU M  51.50 PRIVATE

 53  10004 VASUGI M  51.00 PRIVATE

 54  11076 RAVINDRAN M  50.25 SERVICE

 55  11103 RUDRAPPA A  50.00 SERVICE

 56  11041 GOPALAKRISHNAN R  50.00 SERVICE

 57  11007 VINOTH A  49.75 SERVICE

 58  11023 GOPALAKRISHNAN S  48.75 PRIVATE

 59  11192 MAMATHA P M  47.00 PRIVATE

 60  11093 ARUNRAJ E  46.00 SERVICE
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 61  11026 ARUMUGAM V  45.75 SERVICE

 62  11010 PREM KUMAR R  45.00 SERVICE

 63  11074 LEON JOHN SELVARAJ  38.00 PRIVATE

 64  11178 RAMKUMAR P  38.00 SERVICE
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09 - MEDICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  10014 HEMAMALA V S  79.75 PRIVATE

 2  11018 POPPY REJOICE R  66.50 SERVICE

 3  11135 ANAND T K  66.00 PRIVATE

 4  11084 RAJARAJAN T  64.50 PRIVATE

 5  11022 ARVIND M A  64.00 PRIVATE

 6  10005 VINOTH KUMAR R  62.25 PRIVATE

 7  11099 VALAVAN V  59.25 SERVICE

 8  11090 ARAVINDH M  59.25 SERVICE

 9  11122 JAYAKUMAR JAYAKRISHNAN  58.50 SERVICE

 10  10076 HARRI PRASAD B  58.25 PRIVATE

 11  11216 PREETHI M  58.00 PRIVATE

 12  11201 RAJESH N A  58.00 PRIVATE

 13  11073 SHAFIQUE A  56.25 SERVICE

 14  11139 MUKUNDAN S  54.25 PRIVATE

 15  11082 RAMESH KUMAR T  54.00 SERVICE

 16  11136 RAJESH KUMAR S  54.00 SERVICE

 17  11091 KALYANA RAMAN K  54.00 PRIVATE

 18  11083 JEGADEESH J  53.25 SERVICE

 19  11068 ANAND V  52.25 PRIVATE

 20  11162 PUNITHA M D  51.75 SERVICE

 21  11105 BALAMURUGESAN K  51.75 PRIVATE

 22  11125 RADHA M  51.00 SERVICE

 23  11205 EZHILARASU R  51.00 SERVICE

 24  11092 SUBRAMANI M  51.00 SERVICE

 25  11187 DEVA PRASATH S  51.00 PRIVATE

 26  11054 KANNAN B  50.25 SERVICE

 27  11133 BABU VINISH D  50.25 PRIVATE

 28  11111 SATHYA G  50.00 SERVICE

 29  11156 RAMESH N  50.00 SERVICE

 30  11174 FAIZAL AHAMED N  49.75 PRIVATE
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 31  11030 AKILANDESWARI A R  49.75 SERVICE

 32  11108 RAJENDRAN A  49.00 SERVICE

 33  11159 SENTHIL KUMAR P  48.00 SERVICE

 34  11131 ARUNA DEVI K  46.00 PRIVATE

 35  11015 SARAVANAN M  46.00 PRIVATE

 36  11060 THIYAGARAJAN G  43.00 SERVICE

 37  11221 SENTHIL VADIVU A  40.75 SERVICE

 38  11183 VAISHNAVI PRIYAA C  36.75 SERVICE

 39  11193 ULAGARATCHAGAN V  36.75 PRIVATE

 40  11063 SURESH K  35.00 PRIVATE

 41  11152 SUKUMARAN S  34.50 PRIVATE
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 1  10044 RAJA N  69.50 PRIVATE

 2  11158 RAGUNATHAN R  62.00 PRIVATE

 3  11130 DHANAPRIYA J  60.75 SERVICE

 4  10070 VIDYA S  58.50 SERVICE

 5  11168 VELAMMAL P  55.75 PRIVATE

 6  11127 LANORD STANLEY JAWAHAR M  54.25 PRIVATE

 7  11030 AKILANDESWARI A R  53.50 SERVICE

 8  11226 SUNDARAM R  53.50 SERVICE

 9  11089 ARUL R  52.00 SERVICE

 10  11061 JEGAN A  51.75 SERVICE

 11  11146 ANDREW DEEPAK RAJA V  51.00 PRIVATE

 12  11001 AARTHIPRIYA T  48.50 SERVICE

 13  11142 RAVI L A  48.25 SERVICE

 14  11133 BABU VINISH D  46.50 PRIVATE

 15  11159 SENTHIL KUMAR P  45.00 SERVICE

 16  11111 SATHYA G  44.75 SERVICE

 17  11074 LEON JOHN SELVARAJ  44.00 PRIVATE

 18  11063 SURESH K  42.50 PRIVATE

 19  11215 PARIMALA SUNDARI S  41.50 SERVICE

Page 1 of 1



RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV

11 - NEUROSURGERY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  21089 SIVA SUBRAMANIYAM S  67.50 PRIVATE

 2  21010 NIBAN  65.25 SERVICE

 3  21140 SURESH KUMAR A  64.00 PRIVATE

 4  21213 SURESH BABU T  56.00 SERVICE

 5  21034 KATHIRVEL C  54.25 PRIVATE

 6  21234 MANIMARAN R  53.25 SERVICE

 7  21042 BOSE M A  52.00 PRIVATE

 8  21144 RAMKUMAR J  51.00 PRIVATE

 9  21231 SRINIVASAN T  50.75 PRIVATE

 10  21188 ARUNADEVI B  50.25 SERVICE

 11  21059 BALASUBRAMANI K  49.25 PRIVATE

 12  21132 RAJENDRAN G  49.25 SERVICE

 13  21172 RAJA M  47.50 SERVICE

 14  21072 ILANKUMARAN C N  46.75 PRIVATE

 15  21108 CHANDRA MOHAN V  46.50 SERVICE

 16  21016 SUDHAKAR K  46.50 PRIVATE

 17  21181 SURESH BABU T  46.25 SERVICE

 18  21237 SRIRAM K  45.00 PRIVATE

 19  21100 AMAR NEEDHI GANESAN B  45.00 PRIVATE

 20  21210 BABU S  44.75 SERVICE

 21  21216 DHANDAYUTHAPANI V  44.50 SERVICE

 22  21020 CHELLADURAI PANDIAN H  43.50 SERVICE

 23  21037 RAVI KUMAR S  43.50 SERVICE

 24  21014 GOUTHAM S P  42.00 PRIVATE

 25  21147 DHARMARAJ M  41.00 SERVICE

 26  21232 PRABHU M  40.25 PRIVATE

 27  21086 HARIHARA SUDHAN S  39.75 PRIVATE

 28  21187 VIJAYA KUMAR S  39.75 PRIVATE

 29  21115 SWAMINATHAN R  39.00 SERVICE

 30  21083 RANGANATHAN R  38.50 SERVICE
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 31  21105 ANANDHA SHANMUGARAJ M  36.25 SERVICE

 32  21245 RAJASEKAR M  35.00 SERVICE

 33  21134 SHEGU G  33.75 PRIVATE

 34  21255 BALAJI M  30.00 PRIVATE

 35  20040 PARTHIBAN D  27.75 PRIVATE

Page 2 of 2



RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV

12 - CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  21041 SANJEEV PANDIAN R  69.00 SERVICE

 2  20004 PRABAKAR V  67.50 SERVICE

 3  21070 JOTHILINGAM N  58.00 PRIVATE

 4  20025 JOSEPHINE PUDUMAI SELVI K  57.75 SERVICE

 5  21239 SENTHIL G  57.50 PRIVATE

 6  21067 RAJA VIGNESH  57.00 SERVICE

 7  21233 VIJAY ANAND R  54.00 SERVICE

 8  21122 LANKARAM J J  52.50 PRIVATE

 9  21103 JAI VINOD KUMAR R  50.00 PRIVATE

 10  21218 MOHAN KUMAR D  49.25 PRIVATE

 11  20003 SENTHIL KUMARAN B  49.00 PRIVATE

 12  21134 SHEGU G  47.25 PRIVATE

 13  21110 KHADER HUSSAIN A K  46.00 PRIVATE

 14  21226 DHINAKAR BABU N  45.00 SERVICE

 15  21138 MUTHU VIJAYAN T  43.00 SERVICE

 16  21202 GNANASEKAR M  41.50 PRIVATE

 17  21058 MUTHU KUMAR M  41.00 SERVICE

 18  21101 PREM ANAND J  39.50 PRIVATE

 19  21084 SURAJ SUBRAMANIAM S  37.00 PRIVATE

 20  21154 THILAK S  24.00 PRIVATE
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 1  21165 KANAGA SABAPATHI  73.00 PRIVATE

 2  21109 VASUDEVAN T  72.75 PRIVATE

 3  20028 ARUN KUMAR P  72.50 SERVICE

 4  21022 GANESH PRASAD S  72.00 PRIVATE

 5  20034 VENKAT KARTHEY R  71.75 PRIVATE

 6  21023 JAYARAJ A K  69.00 PRIVATE

 7  21065 ABHIMAN GAUTAM R  68.50 PRIVATE

 8  21226 DHINAKAR BABU N  68.25 SERVICE

 9  21066 NAGANATHAN N R  67.00 SERVICE

 10  21163 AHMED MARZOOK S  66.50 SERVICE

 11  21106 HEMALATHA K  66.25 SERVICE

 12  20021 SURESH KUMAR N  66.00 SERVICE

 13  20031 ANAND A  65.75 PRIVATE

 14  21245 RAJASEKAR M  65.75 SERVICE

 15  21177 VELMURUGAN P  65.50 PRIVATE

 16  21049 LARIF A  65.25 SERVICE

 17  21250 KARTHIKEYAN K  64.50 SERVICE

 18  21039 NAVEEN S  64.50 PRIVATE

 19  20038 RAJA RAJAN E P  64.25 PRIVATE

 20  21231 SRINIVASAN T  64.25 PRIVATE

 21  20002 SUKUMAR R  63.25 SERVICE

 22  21100 AMAR NEEDHI GANESAN B  63.00 PRIVATE

 23  21121 AYSHA SHAHEEN B  63.00 SERVICE

 24  21076 VETRICHANDAR S  63.00 SERVICE

 25  21019 INDUJA J  62.75 SERVICE

 26  21151 RAO KARTHIK B  61.25 PRIVATE

 27  21116 ARUN PRASAD K  60.75 SERVICE

 28  20008 ARJUN S  60.25 PRIVATE

 29  21162 ANITHA G  60.00 SERVICE

 30  20018 PRABAKARAN P  60.00 SERVICE
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RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV

13 - UROLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 31  21068 JEEVARATHY T  59.50 SERVICE

 32  21208 SARAVANAN J  59.50 PRIVATE

 33  21156 SRIVATHSAN R  59.25 PRIVATE

 34  21124 PAUL F BRITTO  58.75 SERVICE

 35  21031 RUBAGANESH P M  58.25 PRIVATE

 36  21016 SUDHAKAR K  57.75 PRIVATE

 37  21158 ANANDI A  57.75 SERVICE

 38  21029 KAMALESH KUMAR D  57.00 PRIVATE

 39  21218 MOHAN KUMAR D  56.75 PRIVATE

 40  21144 RAMKUMAR J  56.25 PRIVATE

 41  21108 CHANDRA MOHAN V  56.25 SERVICE

 42  21095 NAGARAJAN P  56.25 PRIVATE

 43  20029 BHALA GURU IYYAN A  56.00 PRIVATE

 44  21067 RAJA VIGNESH  55.50 SERVICE

 45  21174 SANTHI B  55.25 SERVICE

 46  21005 SIVA KUMAR K  54.75 SERVICE

 47  21050 ANURADHA S  54.75 SERVICE

 48  21254 GRIFFIN M  54.75 PRIVATE

 49  21103 JAI VINOD KUMAR R  54.50 PRIVATE

 50  21034 KATHIRVEL C  53.50 PRIVATE

 51  21227 MUTHURAMAN P  53.50 SERVICE

 52  21211 RAMESH N  52.75 SERVICE

 53  21118 SUHAILDEEN K  52.50 PRIVATE

 54  21120 BASKARAN P  52.25 SERVICE

 55  21205 ASHWIN PAI A  52.00 PRIVATE

 56  21195 SENTHIL NATHAN K  52.00 PRIVATE

 57  21086 HARIHARA SUDHAN S  51.75 PRIVATE

 58  21018 RANJIT KUMAR S K  51.75 PRIVATE

 59  21096 BALA PRASANNA A  51.50 PRIVATE

 60  21001 RAVINTHAR A  51.50 PRIVATE
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13 - UROLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 61  21152 SIVA KUMAR B  51.00 SERVICE

 62  21044 NATARAJAN V  50.50 PRIVATE

 63  21043 VISWAMADESH R  49.75 PRIVATE

 64  20022 MOIDEEN ABDUL KADHAR J  49.50 SERVICE

 65  21201 SUJA S  49.00 SERVICE

 66  21105 ANANDHA SHANMUGARAJ M  49.00 SERVICE

 67  21073 PRABAKAR C  48.75 SERVICE

 68  21146 SELVA KUMAR G  48.50 PRIVATE

 69  21097 RAJU S  48.50 SERVICE

 70  21083 RANGANATHAN R  48.25 SERVICE

 71  20042 SARAVANAKUMAR G  48.00 SERVICE

 72  21204 DEVARAJAN I  48.00 SERVICE

 73  21236 ROMUL DHAYAN RAJA J  48.00 SERVICE

 74  21014 GOUTHAM S P  47.25 PRIVATE

 75  21164 SENTHIL KUMARAN K K  45.75 SERVICE

 76  21233 VIJAY ANAND R  45.75 SERVICE

 77  21114 DIVAKAR A  45.50 PRIVATE

 78  21171 SENTHAMARAIKANNAN S  45.00 SERVICE

 79  21052 VALARMATHY V S  44.25 SERVICE

 80  21252 SRINIVAS E R  43.75 PRIVATE

 81  21244 SENTHIL M  42.75 SERVICE

 82  21170 SURESH BHALAJI S  42.75 PRIVATE

 83  21229 SHANKAR D R  42.75 PRIVATE

 84  21057 SUBHA KANESH S K  41.75 SERVICE

 85  21179 JAHIR HUSSAIN  40.50 SERVICE

 86  21131 SUMATHI P  36.75 SERVICE

 87  21006 VISHNU BABU G  36.50 PRIVATE

 88  21251 BALASUBRAMANIAM G  36.00 PRIVATE

 89  21080 SASI KUMAR S  35.25 PRIVATE

 90  21189 SUBASHINI R  34.50 PRIVATE
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RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV

13 - UROLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 91  21154 THILAK S  32.25 PRIVATE

 92  21246 SHANTHA KUMAR K  31.50 SERVICE
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RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV

14 - SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  21191 SREEKANTH D  78.25 PRIVATE

 2  21036 MADHU SUDHANAN J  77.75 PRIVATE

 3  21242 SASTHA A  77.50 SERVICE

 4  21230 SATHEESH KUMAR M  76.50 PRIVATE

 5  21238 KATHIRVEL KUMARAN D  75.75 PRIVATE

 6  21048 MAHESH SUNDARAM  75.75 PRIVATE

 7  20037 SATISH DEVA KUMAR S M  75.25 SERVICE

 8  21037 RAVI KUMAR S  75.00 SERVICE

 9  21069 VIVEK S  74.75 PRIVATE

 10  21094 CHANDRASEKAR T S  74.50 PRIVATE

 11  21183 DINESH R  73.25 PRIVATE

 12  21051 SATHISH KUMAR K L  73.25 PRIVATE

 13  21151 RAO KARTHIK B  71.75 PRIVATE

 14  21053 KOLANDASAMY C  70.50 SERVICE

 15  21139 MADESWARAN C  70.50 PRIVATE

 16  21035 KESAVAN B  69.75 SERVICE

 17  21207 RAGAVENDRAN V  69.75 PRIVATE

 18  21142 MAHESWARAN P  69.75 PRIVATE

 19  20041 JYOTI BASU D  69.25 SERVICE

 20  20007 SEVVEL S  69.25 PRIVATE

 21  21123 MUNIASAMY P  69.00 SERVICE

 22  21022 GANESH PRASAD S  69.00 PRIVATE

 23  21088 HIMAGIRISH K RAO  69.00 PRIVATE

 24  21211 RAMESH N  68.50 SERVICE

 25  21150 UMA MAHESHWARAN M  68.25 SERVICE

 26  21203 RAJASEKARAN K  68.25 SERVICE

 27  21234 MANIMARAN R  68.25 SERVICE

 28  21141 SARAVANAN J  68.00 SERVICE

 29  21248 ALWIN GUNARAJ D  67.50 PRIVATE

 30  21202 GNANASEKAR M  67.00 PRIVATE
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14 - SURGICAL GASTROENTEROLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 31  21223 SENTHIL G  66.75 PRIVATE

 32  21199 SELVARATHINAM P  66.75 PRIVATE

 33  21239 SENTHIL G  66.50 PRIVATE

 34  21212 PARAMASIVAM P  65.50 SERVICE

 35  21109 VASUDEVAN T  65.25 PRIVATE

 36  21210 BABU S  65.00 SERVICE

 37  20016 ROHIN MITTAL  65.00 PRIVATE

 38  21063 AJAY CHANDRASSEKAR V S  64.75 PRIVATE

 39  21004 SHANMUGA VELAYUTHAM C  63.75 SERVICE

 40  21102 RAJAPANDI P  63.75 PRIVATE

 41  21194 RAJKUMAR R  63.75 SERVICE

 42  21114 DIVAKAR A  63.50 PRIVATE

 43  21181 SURESH BABU T  63.50 SERVICE

 44  21197 MANIKANDAN K  63.00 PRIVATE

 45  20027 BALU K  63.00 PRIVATE

 46  21247 ALAGU MUTHU M  62.75 PRIVATE

 47  21169 MURUGESAN K  62.75 PRIVATE

 48  21135 KUMARAGURUBARAN G  62.50 PRIVATE

 49  21195 SENTHIL NATHAN K  61.75 PRIVATE

 50  21065 ABHIMAN GAUTAM R  61.75 PRIVATE

 51  20039 RAJAMAHENDRAN R  61.50 PRIVATE

 52  21122 LANKARAM J J  61.50 PRIVATE

 53  20014 BHASKARAPPRAKASH A R  60.75 PRIVATE

 54  21097 RAJU S  59.75 SERVICE

 55  21221 THIRUVARUL M  59.50 SERVICE

 56  21095 NAGARAJAN P  59.25 PRIVATE

 57  21104 KIRUBAKARAN K R  59.00 PRIVATE

 58  20030 KARTHIKEYAN S  58.75 PRIVATE

 59  21204 DEVARAJAN I  58.50 SERVICE

 60  21116 ARUN PRASAD K  58.50 SERVICE
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 61  21049 LARIF A  58.50 SERVICE

 62  21229 SHANKAR D R  58.50 PRIVATE

 63  21021 SIVAPRAKASH R  58.50 PRIVATE

 64  21178 VILLALAN R  58.50 PRIVATE

 65  21163 AHMED MARZOOK S  58.25 SERVICE

 66  21120 BASKARAN P  58.25 SERVICE

 67  21020 CHELLADURAI PANDIAN H  57.75 SERVICE

 68  21005 SIVA KUMAR K  57.75 SERVICE

 69  21148 PRASANNA I  57.75 PRIVATE

 70  21224 RAVICHANDRAN P  57.75 SERVICE

 71  21136 SURESH KUMAR S  57.50 PRIVATE

 72  21124 PAUL F BRITTO  57.25 SERVICE

 73  21180 KAARTHESAN D  57.00 PRIVATE

 74  21096 BALA PRASANNA A  56.75 PRIVATE

 75  21058 MUTHU KUMAR M  56.75 SERVICE

 76  21008 GOMATHI SHANKAR V  56.50 PRIVATE

 77  21017 KANAGAVEL M  56.25 PRIVATE

 78  21187 VIJAYA KUMAR S  56.25 PRIVATE

 79  21056 ARUN KARTHIK P  55.75 PRIVATE

 80  20005 JAYAPRIYA RAMA S  55.50 PRIVATE

 81  21185 BABU ANTONY T  55.50 SERVICE

 82  21012 JIM JEBA KUMAR S  54.00 SERVICE

 83  21126 SUDHAGAR R  54.00 SERVICE

 84  21143 SUBRAYAN L  53.75 PRIVATE

 85  21253 AZHAGAMUTHU R E  53.25 PRIVATE

 86  21149 ANISHA ASHOK  53.25 PRIVATE

 87  21019 INDUJA J  53.00 SERVICE

 88  21213 SURESH BABU T  52.25 SERVICE

 89  20013 MANIVANNAN D  52.00 SERVICE

 90  21077 RAJENDRAN V  51.75 SERVICE
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 91  21192 SRINIVASAN R  51.75 PRIVATE

 92  21244 SENTHIL M  51.75 SERVICE

 93  21001 RAVINTHAR A  51.50 PRIVATE

 94  21087 BEVLAH ROOPAVATHANA S  51.25 PRIVATE

 95  21254 GRIFFIN M  51.00 PRIVATE

 96  21206 SURESH S  50.75 PRIVATE

 97  21157 DANIEL RAJESH  50.75 PRIVATE

 98  21040 ARUNANDHI CHELVAN A  49.50 PRIVATE

 99  21074 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M  48.00 SERVICE

 100  21216 DHANDAYUTHAPANI V  47.50 SERVICE

 101  21214 VIJAYAKUMAR K K  47.25 SERVICE

 102  21090 MANIKANDAN M  47.00 SERVICE

 103  21145 ABRAHAM JEBA KUMAR R  46.75 SERVICE

 104  21167 BALASUBRAMANIAN G  46.50 PRIVATE

 105  21080 SASI KUMAR S  45.75 PRIVATE

 106  21082 SRIVENKATESH S  45.50 PRIVATE

 107  21198 RAJA SENTHIL V  44.50 PRIVATE

 108  21232 PRABHU M  41.00 PRIVATE

 109  21172 RAJA M  37.00 SERVICE
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15 - PAEDIATRIC SURGERY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  21102 RAJAPANDI P  62.25 PRIVATE

 2  21069 VIVEK S  61.25 PRIVATE

 3  21242 SASTHA A  58.75 SERVICE

 4  21137 KUMARAN M P  58.25 SERVICE

 5  21106 HEMALATHA K  55.00 SERVICE

 6  21068 JEEVARATHY T  54.25 SERVICE

 7  21250 KARTHIKEYAN K  53.25 SERVICE

 8  21247 ALAGU MUTHU M  53.00 PRIVATE

 9  21177 VELMURUGAN P  51.25 PRIVATE

 10  21146 SELVA KUMAR G  46.25 PRIVATE

 11  21167 BALASUBRAMANIAN G  43.50 PRIVATE

 12  21061 SRINIVASA KUMAR R  43.00 PRIVATE

 13  21119 KRITHIKA S  42.00 PRIVATE

 14  21251 BALASUBRAMANIAM G  41.25 PRIVATE

 15  21026 DHINESH KUMAR R  41.25 PRIVATE

 16  21082 SRIVENKATESH S  41.00 PRIVATE

 17  21196 RAJACHIDAMBARAM K  33.75 PRIVATE

 18  21228 MAHESH KUMAR S  32.50 SERVICE

Page 1 of 1



RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV
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 1  21045 SUJAY SUSIKAR  71.50 SERVICE

 2  21010 NIBAN  66.00 SERVICE

 3  21031 RUBAGANESH P M  59.00 PRIVATE

 4  21228 MAHESH KUMAR S  56.50 SERVICE

 5  21176 ARVIND MAHARAJ P M  54.75 PRIVATE

 6  21159 DHANASEKAR P  54.75 PRIVATE

 7  21199 SELVARATHINAM P  54.00 PRIVATE

 8  21236 ROMUL DHAYAN RAJA J  53.25 SERVICE

 9  21066 NAGANATHAN N R  52.75 SERVICE

 10  21252 SRINIVAS E R  52.00 PRIVATE

 11  21073 PRABAKAR C  51.75 SERVICE

 12  21188 ARUNADEVI B  51.00 SERVICE

 13  21050 ANURADHA S  51.00 SERVICE

 14  20011 VIMALA SOWNDARAVALLI DEVARAJ  51.00 PRIVATE

 15  21185 BABU ANTONY T  51.00 SERVICE

 16  21059 BALASUBRAMANI K  50.75 PRIVATE

 17  21053 KOLANDASAMY C  50.25 SERVICE

 18  21142 MAHESWARAN P  50.25 PRIVATE

 19  21248 ALWIN GUNARAJ D  49.50 PRIVATE

 20  21042 BOSE M A  49.00 PRIVATE

 21  21107 SHYAMNATH KRISHNA PANDIAN K  48.75 PRIVATE

 22  21029 KAMALESH KUMAR D  48.75 PRIVATE

 23  21024 SABARETNAM M  48.75 PRIVATE

 24  21157 DANIEL RAJESH  48.50 PRIVATE

 25  21044 NATARAJAN V  48.25 PRIVATE

 26  21138 MUTHU VIJAYAN T  48.25 SERVICE

 27  21224 RAVICHANDRAN P  48.00 SERVICE

 28  21169 MURUGESAN K  47.75 PRIVATE

 29  21148 PRASANNA I  47.25 PRIVATE

 30  21052 VALARMATHY V S  47.25 SERVICE
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 31  21006 VISHNU BABU G  47.00 PRIVATE

 32  21240 RAJKUMAR K S  46.75 PRIVATE

 33  21205 ASHWIN PAI A  46.75 PRIVATE

 34  21141 SARAVANAN J  46.25 SERVICE

 35  21152 SIVA KUMAR B  45.75 SERVICE

 36  21047 SARAVANAN B  45.75 PRIVATE

 37  21018 RANJIT KUMAR S K  45.75 PRIVATE

 38  21132 RAJENDRAN G  45.50 SERVICE

 39  21043 VISWAMADESH R  44.50 PRIVATE

 40  21189 SUBASHINI R  44.25 PRIVATE

 41  21076 VETRICHANDAR S  44.25 SERVICE

 42  21201 SUJA S  43.75 SERVICE

 43  21119 KRITHIKA S  43.50 PRIVATE

 44  21164 SENTHIL KUMARAN K K  43.50 SERVICE

 45  21179 JAHIR HUSSAIN  42.75 SERVICE

 46  21128 SIVA KUMAR N  42.50 SERVICE

 47  21171 SENTHAMARAIKANNAN S  42.00 SERVICE

 48  21072 ILANKUMARAN C N  40.75 PRIVATE

 49  21060 RAJA S  39.50 SERVICE

 50  21149 ANISHA ASHOK  39.00 PRIVATE

 51  21032 PRABAKAR D  38.25 SERVICE

 52  20032 KUMARA SWAMY S  38.00 PRIVATE

 53  21147 DHARMARAJ M  38.00 SERVICE

 54  21084 SURAJ SUBRAMANIAM S  37.00 PRIVATE

 55  21026 DHINESH KUMAR R  36.00 PRIVATE

 56  21061 SRINIVASA KUMAR R  34.75 PRIVATE

 57  21027 ASWIN SARAVANA KUMAR R  30.25 PRIVATE

 58  21196 RAJACHIDAMBARAM K  29.25 PRIVATE
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PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  21041 SANJEEV PANDIAN R  60.75 SERVICE

 2  20001 NIPUR BIT  58.50 PRIVATE

 3  21197 MANIKANDAN K  54.00 PRIVATE

 4  21017 KANAGAVEL M  54.00 PRIVATE

 5  21140 SURESH KUMAR A  53.50 PRIVATE

 6  21221 THIRUVARUL M  53.50 SERVICE

 7  21170 SURESH BHALAJI S  53.25 PRIVATE

 8  21023 JAYARAJ A K  53.25 PRIVATE

 9  21194 RAJKUMAR R  53.25 SERVICE

 10  21015 CHITHRA R  52.50 PRIVATE

 11  20009 INDRANI SEN  52.00 PRIVATE

 12  21070 JOTHILINGAM N  52.00 PRIVATE

 13  21032 PRABAKAR D  48.75 SERVICE

 14  21227 MUTHURAMAN P  46.00 SERVICE

 15  21047 SARAVANAN B  43.50 PRIVATE

 16  21168 GANESAN M  43.00 PRIVATE

 17  21087 BEVLAH ROOPAVATHANA S  39.25 PRIVATE

 18  21107 SHYAMNATH KRISHNA PANDIAN K  35.25 PRIVATE

 19  21246 SHANTHA KUMAR K  29.25 SERVICE

 20  21193 RAMESH BABU R  21.25 SERVICE
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24 - ONCOLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  10043 SYED ISMAIL N  66.00 PRIVATE

 2  10009 PREMKUMAR DEVADOSS  62.00 SERVICE

 3  11004 MUTHU KUMAR P  60.75 PRIVATE

 4  11057 VAIRAVAN R  59.50 SERVICE

 5  10037 JANARTHINAKANI M  58.25 PRIVATE

 6  10025 RAJA G  56.75 PRIVATE

 7  11080 RAJ KUMAR R  56.75 SERVICE

 8  10038 SATHIYA MOORTHY P N  55.50 SERVICE

 9  10036 FRANNY KALA S  55.25 SERVICE

 10  10034 PRASAD E  55.25 PRIVATE

 11  11079 PRABAKAR D  53.00 SERVICE

 12  11026 ARUMUGAM V  52.50 SERVICE

 13  11173 GANDHI MOHAN R  50.25 SERVICE

 14  11002 VASANTHAN K  46.25 PRIVATE

 15  11160 BHARANI KUMAR R  43.75 SERVICE

 16  11165 UMA MAHESWARI E  41.00 SERVICE

 17  11034 KAVERI KANNAN R  40.75 SERVICE
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 1  21036 MADHU SUDHANAN J  65.75 PRIVATE

 2  21238 KATHIRVEL KUMARAN D  65.25 PRIVATE

 3  21045 SUJAY SUSIKAR  64.75 SERVICE

 4  21094 CHANDRASEKAR T S  64.75 PRIVATE

 5  21048 MAHESH SUNDARAM  64.50 PRIVATE

 6  21159 DHANASEKAR P  63.75 PRIVATE

 7  21183 DINESH R  62.75 PRIVATE

 8  21165 KANAGA SABAPATHI  60.25 PRIVATE

 9  21063 AJAY CHANDRASSEKAR V S  60.25 PRIVATE

 10  21150 UMA MAHESHWARAN M  60.00 SERVICE

 11  21004 SHANMUGA VELAYUTHAM C  60.00 SERVICE

 12  21021 SIVAPRAKASH R  59.25 PRIVATE

 13  21230 SATHEESH KUMAR M  58.50 PRIVATE

 14  21223 SENTHIL G  57.75 PRIVATE

 15  20010 NEVILLE J F  57.75 PRIVATE

 16  20026 SAKTHI USHADEVI J  56.75 SERVICE

 17  21051 SATHISH KUMAR K L  56.75 PRIVATE

 18  21240 RAJKUMAR K S  55.75 PRIVATE

 19  21162 ANITHA G  55.50 SERVICE

 20  20020 DEEPAK C  55.50 PRIVATE

 21  21207 RAGAVENDRAN V  55.50 PRIVATE

 22  21206 SURESH S  55.25 PRIVATE

 23  20036 CALEB HARRIS  54.75 PRIVATE

 24  21136 SURESH KUMAR S  54.50 PRIVATE

 25  21089 SIVA SUBRAMANIYAM S  54.00 PRIVATE

 26  20012 SIVAKUMARI S  54.00 SERVICE

 27  21139 MADESWARAN C  54.00 PRIVATE

 28  21057 SUBHA KANESH S K  53.00 SERVICE

 29  21176 ARVIND MAHARAJ P M  52.50 PRIVATE

 30  21180 KAARTHESAN D  52.50 PRIVATE
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 31  21123 MUNIASAMY P  51.75 SERVICE

 32  21039 NAVEEN S  51.75 PRIVATE

 33  21056 ARUN KARTHIK P  51.25 PRIVATE

 34  21143 SUBRAYAN L  50.00 PRIVATE

 35  21110 KHADER HUSSAIN A K  49.75 PRIVATE

 36  21208 SARAVANAN J  49.75 PRIVATE

 37  21192 SRINIVASAN R  49.50 PRIVATE

 38  21104 KIRUBAKARAN K R  49.25 PRIVATE

 39  21012 JIM JEBA KUMAR S  48.75 SERVICE

 40  21118 SUHAILDEEN K  48.75 PRIVATE

 41  21115 SWAMINATHAN R  48.75 SERVICE

 42  21203 RAJASEKARAN K  48.75 SERVICE

 43  21214 VIJAYAKUMAR K K  48.75 SERVICE

 44  21008 GOMATHI SHANKAR V  48.25 PRIVATE

 45  21074 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M  48.00 SERVICE

 46  20017 CHANDRABOSE AMBEDKAR M J  47.50 PRIVATE

 47  21237 SRIRAM K  47.25 PRIVATE

 48  21077 RAJENDRAN V  45.75 SERVICE

 49  21035 KESAVAN B  45.00 SERVICE

 50  21182 SENTHIL KUMAR M S  44.50 SERVICE

 51  21253 AZHAGAMUTHU R E  44.25 PRIVATE

 52  21040 ARUNANDHI CHELVAN A  43.50 PRIVATE

 53  21126 SUDHAGAR R  43.50 SERVICE

 54  21178 VILLALAN R  43.50 PRIVATE

 55  21174 SANTHI B  42.50 SERVICE

 56  21131 SUMATHI P  40.50 SERVICE

 57  21060 RAJA S  40.25 SERVICE

 58  21015 CHITHRA R  39.00 PRIVATE

 59  21101 PREM ANAND J  38.00 PRIVATE

 60  21027 ASWIN SARAVANA KUMAR R  37.75 PRIVATE
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 61  20019 SIVAKUMAR A  34.00 PRIVATE

 62  21198 RAJA SENTHIL V  31.00 PRIVATE
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29 - ENDOCRINE SURGERY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  21088 HIMAGIRISH K RAO  63.00 PRIVATE

 2  21137 KUMARAN M P  56.00 SERVICE

 3  21212 PARAMASIVAM P  55.75 SERVICE

 4  21156 SRIVATHSAN R  55.50 PRIVATE

 5  21145 ABRAHAM JEBA KUMAR R  55.00 SERVICE

 6  21024 SABARETNAM M  54.00 PRIVATE

 7  21182 SENTHIL KUMAR M S  52.75 SERVICE

 8  21121 AYSHA SHAHEEN B  51.75 SERVICE

 9  21135 KUMARAGURUBARAN G  51.25 PRIVATE

 10  21255 BALAJI M  51.00 PRIVATE

 11  21168 GANESAN M  49.75 PRIVATE

 12  21158 ANANDI A  42.75 SERVICE

 13  21090 MANIKANDAN M  29.75 SERVICE

Page 1 of 1



RANK EENO NAME TMARKSERV/PRIV

30 - NEONATOLOGY

PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR HIGHER SPECIALITY COURSES 2010 - 2011 SESSION

 1  10053 KAMALARATHNAM C N  74.50 SERVICE

 2  10072 KARVENDHAN R  71.50 PRIVATE

 3  10039 ASOKAN R  71.50 PRIVATE

 4  10055 AYYANAR VETRIVEL P  68.50 PRIVATE

 5  11143 JAYA SHEELA K  68.50 PRIVATE

 6  11018 POPPY REJOICE R  68.00 SERVICE

 7  10030 PRAKASH V  67.50 PRIVATE

 8  11016 ASHOK RAJA J  66.75 SERVICE

 9  10063 RAJESH N T  66.75 PRIVATE

 10  11151 NARAYANAN E  66.50 PRIVATE

 11  11062 MUTHU KUMARAN N  66.00 SERVICE

 12  11082 RAMESH KUMAR T  64.50 SERVICE

 13  11120 MURUGALATHA P  63.25 SERVICE

 14  10054 GANESH J  63.25 SERVICE

 15  11102 MOHAMMED SAJJID  62.75 SERVICE

 16  11009 VINODH P  62.50 PRIVATE

 17  10060 THERANI RAJAN E  62.50 SERVICE

 18  11047 SENTHIL KUMAR A  62.25 SERVICE

 19  10046 PERUMAL PILLAI S  62.00 SERVICE

 20  11096 MALAI ARASU R  61.75 SERVICE

 21  10031 MANI KUMAR S  61.50 PRIVATE

 22  11200 NATARAJ P L  61.25 PRIVATE

 23  11052 BALAJI S  60.75 SERVICE

 24  11025 RAVIKANNAN S  59.00 PRIVATE

 25  11223 PRAKASH K P  58.75 PRIVATE

 26  11038 SHANKAR B  58.50 PRIVATE

 27  11205 EZHILARASU R  58.50 SERVICE

 28  11191 SIVARAMAN T  58.50 SERVICE

 29  11079 PRABAKAR D  57.50 SERVICE

 30  11071 RADHIKA V  56.25 PRIVATE
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 31  11187 DEVA PRASATH S  56.25 PRIVATE

 32  10023 ESWARA RAJA T  55.50 PRIVATE

 33  11192 MAMATHA P M  54.50 PRIVATE

 34  11104 KAVITHA M  54.50 PRIVATE

 35  11166 AVINASH A  53.25 PRIVATE

 36  11221 SENTHIL VADIVU A  49.00 SERVICE
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